SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CHRYSLER

DODGE

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
MAGNUM
MAGNUM
MAGNUM
MAGNUM

EZD, EZH , EZB
EGG

EER

EZH, EZB
EES

ESF

EXL

ESF

EGG

EZB

EER

MAC 8150

09/04
09/04
09/04
04/05
01/07
06/05
09/05
09/05
09/04
09/04
09/05



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ASHIKA: 21CHCH4

CHRYSLER: 04596501AB, 04596501AC
CORTECO: 80000407

FILTRON: K1259A

JAPANPARTS: FAACH4
MAHLE-KNECHT: LAK 247

MANN & HUMMEL: CUK3137

WIX: WP2009



